PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27709 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2013-2023 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS80
REV 9 1
XLamp® CXA3070 LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Regions Order Code
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
6500 K
70 75
Z4 7,945 8,851
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA3070-0000-000NT0Z40E1
AB 8,500 9,469 CXA3070-0000-000NT0AB0E1
AD 9,000 10,026 CXA3070-0000-000NT0AD0E1
BB 9,500 10,583 CXA3070-0000-000NT0BB0E1
80 ---
Z4 7,945 8,851
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA3070-0000-000NTHZ40E1
AB 8,500 9,469 CXA3070-0000-000NTHAB0E1
AD 9,000 10,026 CXA3070-0000-000NTHAD0E1
5700 K
70 75
Z4 7,945 8,851
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA3070-0000-000NT0Z40E2
AB 8,500 9,469 CXA3070-0000-000NT0AB0E2
AD 9,000 10,026 CXA3070-0000-000NT0AD0E2
BB 9,500 10,583 CXA3070-0000-000NT0BB0E2
80 ---
Z4 7,945 8,851
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA3070-0000-000NTHZ40E2
AB 8,500 9,469 CXA3070-0000-000NTHAB0E2
AD 9,000 10,026 CXA3070-0000-000NTHAD0E2
5000 K
70 75
Z4 7,945 8,851
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA3070-0000-000NT0Z40E3
AB 8,500 9,469 CXA3070-0000-000NT0AB0E3
AD 9,000 10,026 CXA3070-0000-000NT0AD0E3
BB 9,500 10,583 CXA3070-0000-000NT0BB0E3
80 ---
Z4 7945 8,851
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA3070-0000-000NTHZ40E3
AB 8500 9,469 CXA3070-0000-000NTHAB0E3
AD 9000 10,026 CXA3070-0000-000NTHAD0E3
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
XLAMP® CXA3070 LED
© 2013-2023 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS80
REV 9 7